S4 Spectrum
Wavelength (nm)
Normalized Photon Output
S4 SPECTRUM
400 500 600 700
S4 Spectrum: Provides highly efficient full
spectrum with a healthy red-to-blue ratio to drive
photosynthesis. Light energy between 500–599nm,

canopy square footage within existing structure footprint.
Cut_Sheet_PTBZ1000768S4X_V001.indd | Rev. 02/05/2024  9:42 AM | page 1 of 2
1510 Main St, Shoemakersville, PA 19555, USA | 888.780.4567 | PhantomBio.com
PTBZ1000768S4X
PHOTOBIO•MX2 LED, 680W, 120–277V
S4 SPECTRUM
Power Harness Options
Specific cable harnesses based on facility requirements.
CHE1063000W 10' F 16AWG WT w/leads, Harness
CHE1063010W 10' F 16AWG WT 110–120V Plug, 5-15P, Harness
CHE1063015W 10' F 16AWG WT 208–240V Plug, 5-15P, Harness
CHE1083020W 10' F 18AWG WT 277V, L7-15P, Harness
PHOTOBIO AC Power Distribution Tree Cabling Options
Plug and play power cables that allow interconnectivity of multiple fixtures on a
single circuit.
PTBAC40APM PHOTOBIO AC Female Panel Mount, 40A M25, Pigtail 6" 10AWG
PTBAC40AJ10 PHOTOBIO AC Power Link Cable, 40A M25 Connector, 10'
PTBAC40A1T4 PHOTOBIO AC Power T Cable, 40A M25 to EN100, 1-T, Ferrite, 4.5'
PTBAC40A1T6 PHOTOBIO AC Power T Cable, 40A M25 to EN100, 1-T, Ferrite, 6.0'
PHOTOBIO Communication Tree Cabling System & Accessories
Plug and play communications cables that allow interconnectivity from a
centralized controller.
TREE CABLING SYSTEM
PTBCC8850W PHOTO LOC 0 –10V Control Cable 8’ Trunk + 5’ Branch
PTBCCJ16W PHOTO LOC 0 –10V Control Cable 16' Jumper
PTBCC8300 PHOTO LOC 0 –10V Control Cable, 300' 3P-2P
PTBC4RJ112P20 PHOTO LOC 0 –10V TM Adapter Cable, RJ11-2P 20'
PTBXRC PHOTO LOC 0 –10V Signal Repeater
Mechanical Specification
Dimensions (L x W x H) 1093 x 1119 x 80.6 mm / 43.03 x 44.06 x 3.17 in
Net Weight 11.2 kg / 24.6 Lb